This boxed power supply provides a 12Vdc
output for powering access control products
such as keypads, maglocks, electric
releases, solenoid bolts, etc. Its battery
back-up feature enables continuous power
during mains failures when fitted with an
optional lead-acid battery.
Technical Information
• 420mm(H) x 400mm(W) x 85mm(D)
• Input voltage: 230-240Vac, 50Hz
• Output voltage: 12Vdc
• Output current: 5A max
• Charging voltage: 13.8V + 2%
• Back-up battery: 7Ah (lead acid)
Prod ref: BAT7
Features
• Lockable hinged lid (includes 2 keys)
• Battery back-up (Battery not included)
• LED status indicators
Related Products
BAT7 SPB002F EM01 KGG1SG
STP-PSU5A-12(B)
12vDC 5 amp multi –indicator boxed power supply